Activities, Competitions, Functions

(2024-2025)

Date Day Nursery K.G. | ] 11 1\ Vv Vi Vil Vil
08-07-2024 Monday Tiurmto Fefiig Tt P Hindi\z/?iil;:‘;glish Hindivz\ilr:’iclilrzlgglish Hindiva\\lr:?tiligglish Hindive\ilr;(ijtilignglish Hindivavr:;:liljgglish Hindi\;l?(ijtiligglish Hindive:Ir;:itilrE]gglish Hindiva\xlr:iiligglish
13-08-2024 Tuesday Indep::elT::tr;gi B2y Inde;::eSg:t?gs Day Inde;::e::;?gz DEY Inde?::;?gz 22 Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
14-08-2024 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday hiclity Indep:;::t?gz o IndeFl’:eS:;?gi o Indep:l?:cet?gs o Indefﬂ:;?gi o Indep;:::t?gi o Indep:ﬂ:cet?gz o
23-08-2024 Friday Fancy Dress Fancy Dress Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
24-08-2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday Fancy Dress Fancy Dress Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day Teacher's Day
18-10-2024 Friday Origami Art Origami Art Origami Art Origami Art Origami Art Origami Art Origami Art “g;:g::icz:g;;g) M;E:;::il?::égoi;g) Ng::;?:ﬁz:(g;g)
30-10-2024 Wednesday Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli Rangoli
08-11-2024 Friday Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making Collage Making
22-11-2024 Friday Drawing Drawing Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
23-11-2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing
26-12-2024 Thursday Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
27-12-2024 Friday Holiday Holiday Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
28-12-2024 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Prize Distribution
16-01-2025 Thursday Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation [ Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation | Hindi/English Dictation
24-01-2025 Friday Republic Day Function | Republic Day Function | Republic Day Function | Republic Day Function Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
25-01-2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Republic Day Fuction | Republic Day Fuction | Republic Day Fuction | Republic Day Fuction | Republic Day Fuction | Republic Day Fuction
30-01-2025 Thursday Hindi,Eng Writing Hindi,Eng Writing Hindi,Eng Writing Hindi,Eng Writing Three forms of verb Three forms of verb Three forms of verb Three forms of verb Three forms of verb Three forms of verb
03-02-2025 Monday Hindi Poem Recitation | Hindi Poem Recitation | Hindi Poem Recitation Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class
04-02-2025 Tuesday E'ELET;?;m Englicsi};a':if;m E'E:eicsi't]alt)i?;m Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class Regular Class

Notes - The dates Mentioned above are Subject to Change




